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GIMENEZ GALLO ManonAVALLONE Vittoria VASZARY Zoe PEZANNA Thais

GIMENEZ GALLO Manon 30/3
TM OLLIOULAIS

1 1

AVALLONE Vittoria 30/3
TC DU REVEST

2

VASZARY Zoe 40
TM OLLIOULAIS

3

PEZANNA Thais NC
TM OLLIOULAIS

4

GIMENEZ GALLO Manon
6/1 6/2

GIMENEZ GALLO Manon
6/0 6/0

GIMENEZ GALLO Manon
6/0 6/1

AVALLONE Vittoria
6/0 6/0

AVALLONE Vittoria
6/0 6/1

PEZANNA Thais
6/3 4/0Ab

1

2

4

3

GIMENEZ GALLO ManonAVALLONE Vittoria VASZARY Zoe PEZANNA Thais
Points:

Différence de Sets:
Différence de Jeux:

Classement:

6
6.0
32
1

5
2.0
14
2

3
-6.0
-33
4

4
-2.0
-13
3


